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Statement of Audited Financial Results (Standalone) for the year ended 31't March 2022

Notes:

1 The Company has presented, its standalone financial results under lndian Accounting Standards("lnd AS") from April 7,2077 and
accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in

the lnd AS 34, lnterim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act,2013 read with the relevant rules

issued there under and other accounting principles generally accepted in lndia. Financial results for the comparative previous period

have also been presented in accordance with the recognition and measurement and measurement principles of lnd AS 34.

2 The above financial results as recommended by the Audit Committee were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at
, their meeting held on 26.05.2022.

3 Part of salaries, finance cost and other expenditure attributable to the other projects which have not gone commercial,
has been kept in WlP.

4 The Standalone Financial Results are reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company as per Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Place: Hyderabad

Datei 26.05.2022

(Rs in Lokhs)

Particulars
For Quarter ended For the year ended

3L.03.2022
(Audited)

3L.L2.202L
(Unaudited)

31.o3.2021
(Audited)

31.o3.2022

{Audited)
3t.o3.202L
(Audited)

1 lncome from Operations
Net sales/net income from operations

Other Operating income

Totol revenue

2 EXPENSES

Employee benefits Expense

Finance Cost

Depreciation and Amortisation Expense

Other expenses

Totol Expenses

3 Profit before exceptional item and tax (1-2)

4 Exceptional items

5 Profit Before Tax

6 Current Tax

7 Deffered Tax

8 Profit After Tax

9 Other Comprehensive lncome

a) (i) ltems that will not be reclassified to profit
or loss

(ii) lncome Tax relating to items that will not be

reclassified to profit or loss

b) (i) ltems that will be reclassified to profit/loss

(ii) lncome Tax relating to items that will be

reclassified to profit or loss

Total other comprehensive lncome

Total Comprehensive lncome

10 Paid-up equity share capital
(Face value of Rs. 10/- each per Share )

7L Total Reserves

12 Other Equity

1"3 Earnings per Share Rs.

a) Basic

b)Diluted

7,764.69

2.94

7,757.63

(s1.8e)

8.72

51.61

1,543.O4

7,571.48

256.14

256.L4

68.23

(4.18)

192.09

2,292.50

8,976.24

0.84

0.84

L,702.45

5.97

7,708.43

t22.36

0.77

52.s6

t,294.O4

7,469.74

238.68

238.68

64.O2

(2.66)

L77.33

2,292.50

8,923.81

o.77

o.77

1,686.81

50.72

7,736.93

(11e.08)

(30.s8)

59.39

1,605.55

7,575.28

22L.65

22,-.6s

75.77

(s.s3)

15L.41

2,292.5O

7,99L.0O

0.65

0.66

6,877.52

10.34

6,887.86

268.70

10.97

208.55

5,441.L9

5,929.47

958.45

958.45

256.98

(13.e7)

7L5.44

2,292.50

8,916.24

3.L2

3.L2

5,589.94

51.69

5,647.63

222.30

5.96

233.42

4,383.72

4,845.39

796.23

796.23

212.47

(s.s3)

589.35

2,292.50

8,4L4.30

2.57

2.57

J.Murali

Managing
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By ond On behotf of Boord
'69
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Particulars As at 31.03.2022 As at 31.03.2021

llAssets
l(11 Non-Current Assets
t-

l(a) 
ProRertV Plant & Equipment

| 
(b) Other lntangible Assets

l(c) rinancialAssetst"
i i lnvestments

iiTrade Receivables

iii Other Financial Assets
(d)Other Non Current Assets

Total Non Current Assets
2 Current Assets
(a) lnventories
(b)wtP
(b) Financial Assets

i lnvestments

iiTrade Receivables

iii Cash and Cash Equivalents

iv Bank Balances Other than iii above
(d) Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets

Rs.

L3,99,65,622
7,75,26,2L3

7,O4,OO,OOO

L5,43,35,657

2,92,97,7O5

Rs.

75,33,29,43O

7,99,55,054

7,03,00,000

15,29,L2,O24

2,92,97,7O5
47,L5,25,199 48,47,84,2L3

7,26,99,395

7,39,34,243

1-,67,74,126

1,,24,00,O00

67,53,43,342

99,22,8L4

'1,1,,42,89,095

1-,31,69,971

1_,5L,O5,776

56,28,97,927
79,Lt,5O,106 71,53,94,573

Total Assets 1,26,26,75,3O4 t,20,o1,69,796

II EQUITY AND LIABITITIES

(1) Equitv
(a) Equity Share Capital
(b)Other Equity

TotalEquity
(21Liabilities

Non-Current Liabilities
(a) Financial Liabilities

iBorrowings

ii. Trade Payables

iii. Other Financial Liabilities
(b) Deferred Tax Liabilities (Net)

(c) Other Non Current Liabilities
Total Non Current Liabilities
3 Current Liabilities
(a) Financial Liabilities

iBorrowings

iiTrade Payables

iii Other Financial Liabilities
(b) Other Current Liabilities
(c) Current Tax Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities (2+3)

Total Equity and Liabilities

22,92,50,000

89,L6,24,199
22,92,50,000

84,L4,30,095
L,L2,Og,74,Lgg 1,07,06,90,095

27,49,790

2,79,97,22L

1,27,99,946

29,L5,325

2,93,94,51.6

78,60,309

4,29,46,357 4,01,70,149

4,53,90,971,

L,87,65,912

2,95,1.'.J,,239

51,86,725

9,88,54,749

4,15,49,34L

!,09,44,995

3,27,48,194

46,76,032

8,93,18,552
t4,l8,ot,t05 L2,g4,gg,70t

1,26,26,75,304 L,2O,Ot,6g,7g6

*
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VEDAVAAG SYSTEMS LIMITED

PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT (STANDALONE) FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH,2022
Particulars As at 31"03.2022 As at 31.03.2021

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

INCOME

a) Revenue from Operations
b)Other lncome

Totallncome
EXPENSES

a) Project Expenses

b) Cost of Material
c) Employee Benefits Expense

d) Finance Cost

e) Depreciation and Amortisation Expense

f) other ExPenses 
Totar Expenses

Profit Before Exceptional ltem and Tax (1-2)
Exceptional ltem
Profit Before Tax

Tax Expenses

Current Tax

Defered Tax

Profit After Tax

Other Comprehensive I ncome
a) (i) ltems that will not be reclassified to profit or toss

(ii) lncome Tax relating to items that will not be
reclassified to profit or loss

b) (i) ltems that will be reclassified to profit or loss
(ii) lncome Tax relating to items that will be

reclassified to profit or loss

Total other comprehensive tncome
Total Comprehensive !ncome
Earnings per Share

a) Basic

b) Diluted

Rs"

68,77,5L,67O

LO,34,206

Rs"

55,99,93,564

51,69,295
68,87,85,976 56,4L,62,959

38,96,77,129
!3,33,67,576
2,69,7O,066

1,0,97,20L

2,09,55,295

2,10,73,760

30,44,64,422
12,L7,70,07g
2,22,29,931

5,95,960

2,33,41,964

!,2!,37,125
59,29,4L,027 49,45,39,490
9,58,44,849

9,58,44,949

2,56,98,530
-t3,97,295

7r1,sr43,6t3

7,L5,43,613

3.LzL

3.12t

7,96,23,379

7,96,23,379

2,12,40,937

-5,52,750

5,89,35,292

5,89,35,292

2.571
2.571
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CASH FLOW ST, (sr,ATEMENT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 3L.O3.2022
Particulars As at 31.03.2022 As at 31.03.2021

A

B

c

FLOW FROM OPERATTNG ACTIVITTES

Profit Before Tax

Adjustments for:
Depreciation

lnterest & Finance Charges

lnterest lncome

Operating Profit before Working Capitat Changes

for:
(lncrease)/Decrease in lnventories
(lncrease)/Decrease in Current Trade Recivables
(lncrease)/Decrease in Non current Trade Recivables
(lncrease)/Decrease in Other Non-Current Assets
(lncrease)/Decrease in lnvestments
(lncrease)/Decrease in Other Current Assets

lncrease/(Decrease) in Trade Payables

lncrease/(Decrease) in Other Current Liabillties & provisions

lncrease/(Decrease) in Non Current Liabilities
Cash generated from operations
lncome Tax

Net Cash flow from Operating activities

FLOW FROM INVESTING ACT]VITIES

Purchase of Fixed Assets and Capital Work ln proBress

Purchase of lnvestments
lnterest Received

CASH FLOW FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES

Change in Other Equity

lnterest Charges

Dividend Payment

Borrowings

Net Cash used in financing activities

Rs.

9,58,44,949

2,09,55,295

LO,g7,zOL

-5,49,966

!1,72,47,479

-27,75,59L

4,O3,54,942

-14,23,633

-10,000
-1,00,000

-L7,24,45,4L6

7g,2O,gL7

-2L,26,252

49,39,639
5,14,81,995

2,56,99,530
2,57,93,465

l

-60,62,647 
|

I

I

5,49,966 
|

-55,L2,79L 
I

I

I

-75,94,500 I

-70,97,20L I

-1,37,55,000 |

30,75,395 |

-1,93,71,305 |

Rs.

7,96,23,379

2,33,41,,964

5,95,960

-4,96,473

10r3,0r54,931

5,59,977
-66,07,954

4,34,L4,277

-L2,LL,5OO

-1,00,000

-6,O4,13,73L

23,O3,096

-72,27,795
-1,33,L3,O29

6,O4,69,171

2,L2,4O,837

3,92,27,334

-g4,0g,g74

4,96,473
-89,L2,4O1

-57,68,795
-5,95,960

-L,14,62,500

-93,90,519
-2,55,O7,773

Net lncrease in Cash & Cash Equivalents

Cash and Cash Equivalent at the beginning of the period
Cash and Cash Equivalent at the end of the period

g,gg,37g

2,82,74,746

2,9L,74,125

47,O7,L60

2,35,67,586

2,82,741746

62%
(Hyu."uro)!,Vd =2-











UEDAUAAG SYSTEMS LIMITED
Emp ow e ring e -App li cati o ns

Date:26-05-2022

To

The BSE Limited
Phi roze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 533056
Dear Sir,

lSlN: 1NE359801010

Sub: Declaration pursuant to regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)

Regulations, 2015 for unmodified opinion.

l, J. Murali Krishna, Managing Director of Company, hereby declare that, Company's Statutory Auditors

M/S PARY & CO., have issued audit report with Unmodified Opinion on Standalone Audited Financial

Results for the year ended 31'r March, 2022.

Kindly tal<e the above information on records.

Thanking You,

For Vedavaag Systems

V,-*=*
( t.vrur"tiKrishna

Managing Di

DIN:00016054

103, West Block, Sirisai Orchid,

Tel: 040-40188140,

CIN : 172200TG1998P1C02924O

Madhapur; Hitec City, Hyderabad - 50008L. Telangana State, lndia

Email : info@vedavaag.com. Web: www.vedavaag.com
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CIN: L72200TG1998P1C029240, Ph:040-40188140, e-mail: info@vedavaag.com l,rr/*r'r'r,r* r"{+J,J,r,,rlrtr'

statement of Audited Financial Results (consolidated) for the year ended 3l't March

The Company has presented, its standalone financial results under lndian Accounting Standards("lnd AS") from April I,20t7 and
accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in
the lnd"AS 34, lnterim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act,2013 read with the relevant rules
issued there under and other accounting principles generally accepted in lndia. Financial results for the comparative previous period
have also been presented in accordance with the recognition and measurement and measurement principles of lnd AS 34.

The above financial results as recommended by the Audit Committee were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at
their meeting held on 26.05.2022.

Part of salaries, finance cost and other expenditure attributable to the other projects which have not gone commercial,
has been kept in WlP.
The Consolidated Financial Results are reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company as per Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

By ond On behalf of Boord ol

Place: Hyderabad

Date: 26.05.2022

2022 (Rs in Lokhs)

Particulars

For Quarter ended For the year ended

3t.03.2022

(Audited)

3,..L2.2027

(Unaudited)
3L.O3.202t
(Audited)

31.03.2022

(Audited)
31.03.2021

Audited)
1 REVENUE

lncome from Operations

Other income

Totol revenue

2 EXPENSES

Employee benefits Expense

Finance Cost

Depreciation and Amortisation Expense

Other expenses

Totdl Expenses

3 Profit before exceptional item and tax (1-2)

4 Exceptional items

5 Profit BeforeTax

6 Current Tax

7 Deffered Tax

8 Profit After Tax

9 Other Comprehensive lncome

a) (i) ltems that will not be reclassified to profit
or loss

(ii) lncome Tax relating to items that will not be

reclassified to profit or loss

b) (i) ltems that will be reclassified to profit/loss
(ii) lncome Tax relating to items that will be

reclassified to profit or loss

Total other comprehensive lncome

Total Comprehensive lncome

10 Paid-up equity share capital
(Face value ofthe Share shall be indicated)

11 Total Reserves

12 Other Equity

13 Earnings per Share Rs.

a) Basic

b)Diluted

2,870.37

2.84

2,87i.27

409.47

8.72

240.86

2,044.35

2,703.40

169.81

169.81

97.98

(36.76)

108.59

,,tar.tal

0.471
0.471

2,243.53

6.02

2,249.56

t77.63

o.77

1L7.60

L,677.67

7,973.68

335.88

33s.88

89.29

(2.66)

249.25

2,292.50

9,940.86

1.09

1.09

2,5L4.43

53.02

2,567.45

L75.76

(3o.ss)

177.23

7,933.22

2,255.52

311.83

311.83

87.84

22.12

201.87

2,292.50I

9,232.90 I

:::l

9,545.98

10.34

9,556.32

873.s5

70.97

592.90

6,965.39

8,/u2.87

1,113.51

1,113.51

329.54

(46.ss)

830.43

2,292.50

9,849.94

3.62

3.62

2,292.50

9,232_90

3.05

3.05

7,217.56

54.59

7,272.76

856.15

s.96

576.41

' 4,g57.3g

6,305.90

966.2s

965.2s

243.96

22.!t
700.18

\,.'.*-L^ -lf r.Mi['ffirishna

U Managing Directc

Notes:
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BATANCE SHEET (CONSOUDATED) AS AT 31'' MARCH, 2022

Particulars Note As at 31.03.2022 As at 31.03.2021

ll Assets
I

l(11 Non-Current Assets
t-r(a) Property Plant & Equipment
(b) Other lntangible Assets

(c) Financial Assets

i lnvestments

iiTrade Receivables

iii Other Financial Assets

(d)Other Non Current Assets

Total Non Current Assets

2 Current Assets
(a) lnventories
(b)wtP
(b) Financial Assets

i lnvestments

iiTrade Receivables

iii Cash and Cash Equivalents

iv Bank Balances Other than iii above
(d) Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets

t
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Rs.

14,01,11,509

L7,79,40,210

1,00,000

L5,43,35,657

2,92,97,705

Rs.

15,33,91,345

2L,77,77,772

1,00,000

26,38,37,194

2,92,97,705
49,57,85,091 65,83,87,355

1,,26,99,395

20,9L,56,524

1,,73,53,544

1,,24,00,000

71,,60,6L,752

99,22,81,4

Lt,55,54,249

\,33,96,594
1,,5L,05,776

57,11,,20,007

96,76,70,215 72,50,99,439
fotal Assets 1,46,34,55,296 L,38,34,96,795

II EqUITY AND LIABITITIES

(1) Equitv
(a) Equity Share Capital
(b) Other Equity

TotalEquity
(21Liabilities

Non-Current Liabilities
(a) Financial Liabilities

iBorrowings

ii. Trade Payables

iii. Other Financial Liabilities
(b) Deferred Tax Liabilities (Net)
(c) Other Non Current Liabilities

Totat Non Current Liabilities
3 Current Liabilities
(a) Financial Liabilities

iBorrowings

iiTrade Payables

iii Other Financial Liabilities
(b) Other Current Liabilities
(c) Current Tax Liabilities

fotal Current Liabilities
iotal Liabilities (2+3)

Total Equity and Liabilities

11

12

13

74

15

L6

17

18

19

22,92,50,O00

98,49,84,053
22,92,50,000

92,32,90,509
L,21,42,34,053 t,Ls,25,4O,509

21,49,190

4,25,90,245

7,27,99,946

29,t5,325

4,72,45,609

79,60,309
5,75,39,391 5,80,21,242

4,53,9O,971

6,68,47,941

6,69,97,392
1,24,45,659

19,16,81,962

4,15,49,34t
5,67,56,024

6,67,99,499
78,3L,LgL

17,29,25,044

24,92,21,243 23,09,46,296
L,46,34,55,296 L,38,34,96,795M
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PROFIT AND LOSS

VEDAVAAG SYSTEMS LIMITED

(coNsoLrDAACCOUNT {CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH,2022
Particulars Note As at 31.03.2022 As at 31.03.2021

L

2

6

7

3

4

5

8

9

INCOME

a) Revenue from Operations
b)other lncome 

Totat rncome

EXPENSES

a) Project Expenses

b) Cost of Material
c) Employee Benefits Expense

d) Finance Cost

e) Depreciation and Amortisation Expense

f) Other Expenses

Total Expenses

Profit Before Exceptional ltem and Tax (1-2)

Exceptional ltem
Profit Before Tax

Tax Expenses

Current Tax

Defered Tax

Profit After Tax

Other Comprehensive t ncome
a) (i) ltems that will not be reclassified to profit or loss

(ii) lncome Tax relating to items that will not be

reclassified to profit or loss

b) (i) ltems that will be reclassified to profit or loss
(ii) lncome Tax relating to items that will be

reclassified to profit or loss

Total other comprehensive lncome
Total Comprehensive lncome
Earnings per Share

a) Basic

20

21,

22

23

24

25

26

Rs.

95,45,96,947

10,34,206

Rs.

72,L7,56,459

54,59,295
95,56,31,153 72,72,L5,754

38,96,77,129
26,64,63,235

8,73,54,933

70,97,201
5,92,90,210

4,03,95,926

30,44,64,422
12,29,23,943

8,66,L4,g43

5,95,960

5,76,47,129
5,83,50,144

84,42,79,434 63,05,90,341

tt,L3,52,7Lg

L]-,l3,52,7Lg

3,29,65,O39

-46,55,363

8,30,43,043

8,30,43,043

3.622
3.622

9,66,25,4L?

9,66,25,4L3

2,43,95,996

22,LL,4L4
7,00,19,013

7,OO,LB,OL3

3.054

3.054
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CASH FLOW STATEMENT ,TED) FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31'' MARCH,2022
Particulars As at 31.03.2022 As at 31.03.2021

A

B

c

lcesH Frow FRoM onERATTNG AcrrvrrEs
lruet Profit Before Tax

I Adjustments for:

I Depreciation
I

I 
lnterest & Finance Charges

I lnterest lncome
I

lOperating 
Profit before Working Capital Changes

lAdjustments for:

| 
{tncrease)/Decrease in lnventories

| ( I ncrease)/Decrease in Current Trade Recivables

l(tncrease)/Oecrease in Non current Trade Receivables

l{tncrease)/Decrease in Other Non-Current Assets

| (tncrease)/Decrease in lnvestments

I ltncrease)/Decrease in Other Current Assets

I 
tncrease/(oecrease) in Trade Payables

I lncrease/(Decrease) in Other Current Liabilities & provisions

I lncrease/(Decrease) in Non Current Liabitities

lCastr Cenerated from operations
I lncome Tax

lruet Castr flow from Operating activities
I

I

lcAsH 
FLOW FROM INVESTING ACTTVITTES

I Purchase of Fixed Assets and Capital Work ln progress

I 
Purchase of lnvestments

I 
lnterest Received

lNet Cash used in lnvesting activitiest-
I

ICASH FLOW FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES

Change in Other Equity

lnterest Charges

Dividend Payment

Borrowings

Net Cash used in financing activities

Rs.

LL,l,3,52,7Lg

5,g2,go,zLO

LO,g7,2OL

-5,49,966

L7,lL,gO,264

-27,75,59t
-9,36,02,276

10,94,95,537
-10,000

-14,49,4L,744

L,OO,9L,g17

49,23,37O

49,39,639

5,92,L1,123

3,29,65,O39

2,62,46,O94

-61,73,47L

5,49,866

-56,23,605

-75,94,5O0

-LO,97,20L

-1,37,55,000

30,75,396
-7,,93,7,.,3O5

Rs.

9,66,25,4L3

5,76,41,L29
5,95,960

-7,86,473

15,4O,76,O29

5,59,977
-6,75,O4,993

10,30,46,153

-L2,!L,5OO

-8,60,54,294

4,46,55,432
-2,77,78,868

-1,33,L3,O29

LO,70,74,9L7

2,43,95,996

8,26,79,93O

-5,62,32,474

-1,00,000

7,86,473
-5,55,45,001

-24,49,975

-5,95,960

-1,L4,62,5OO

-83,90,519
-2,28,99,953

Net lncrease in Cash & Cash Equivalents

Cash and Cash Equivalent at the beginning of the period
Cash and Cash Equivalent at the end of the period

12,51,175

2,85,02,370

2,97,53,544

42,43,976

2,42,59,393

2,85,02,369













UEDAVAAG SYSTEMS TIMITED

Emp outering e -App licati ons

Date:26-05-2022

To

The BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,

Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 533055

Dear Sir,

lSlN: INE359801010

Sub: Declaration pursuant to regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)

Regulations, 201-5 for unnrodlfied opinion.

l, J. Murali Krishna, Managing Director of Company, hereby declare that, Company's Statutory Auditors

M/s PARY & CO., have issued audit report wlth Unmodified Opinion on Consolidated Audited I'inancial

Results for the year ended 3l-'t March, 2022.

Kindly take the above information on records.

Thanking You,

For Vedavaag

P'*--
,. / J. fuurali Krishr

i.' Managing Dire

DIN:00016054

103, West Block, Sirisai Orchid,

Tel: 040.40188140,

CIN : 172200TG1998P1C029240

Madhapur, Hitec City, Hyderabad -

Email : info@vedavaag:com. Web:

500081. Telangana State, lndia

www.vedavaag.com


